
ITEM

A

B

C

T1

T2

T3

T4

L1

L2

W

LABEL" X END " 1

LABEL" X END " 1

TERMINALR MK-T-22-LF (2.54mm ) 3

HOUSING MK-H-03-LF (2.54 3P 母) 1

TERMINALR MK-T-22-LF (2.54mm ) 3

HOUSING MK-H-03-LF (2.54 3P 母) 1

1

L/W UL1007 #26 BROWN 1

L/W UL1007 #26 RED

580 ±5mm

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

L/W UL1007 #26 ORANGE 1

ORDER INFORMATION

 

 

580mm
LEADFREE

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

MKX2-030326X-F58C-LF

FEMALE TO FEMALE
3 TO 3 PIN

SERIES

LABEL X END
26AWG

照片框

W 580 ± 5mm


	頁面 1

